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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2245 (KJ) / 536 (Kcal) 763 (KJ) / 182 (Kcal)
Fat 30.8g 10g
(of which Saturates) 2.7g 0.9g
Carbohydrate 62.1g 21g
(of which Sugars) 2.7g 0.9g
Fibre 1.2g 0.4g
Protein 2.5g 0.9g
Sodium
Salt 2.14g 0.73g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Walkers

EAN: 5000328529660

Manufacturer Address

Walkers Quavers Cheese Snacks 34g

Potato Starch, Sunflower Oil, Cheese Flavour [Whey Powder (from MILK), Flavouring (contains MILK), Flavour Enhancers (Monosodium 
Glutamate, Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotide), MILK Powder, Cheese Powder (from MILK), Potassium Chloride, Garlic Powder, Acid (Lactic Acid), 
Colour (Paprika Extract)], Rice Flour, SOYA Flour, Salt, Yeast, Onion Powder (Malt Flour from BARLEY), Pepper, WHEATflour (contains Calcium, 
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Colour (Annatto)

CONTAINS: BARLEY, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MUSTARD
Suitable for Vegetarians

Cheese Flavour Potato Snack.

We're Here to Help!
Contact us at www.walkers.co.uk or Consumer Care,
Walkers Snack Foods Ltd.,
PO Box 23,
Leicester,
LE4 8ZU,
UK.

EU: Walkers,
c/o Dublin 18,
D18 Y3Y9.
UK: 0800 274777
ROI: 1800 509408
Lines open Monday to Friday 9am-5pm
Applies to UK and Republic of Ireland only.
Your statutory rights are not affected
Visit us at www.walkers.co.uk

Per 34g Pack

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place
They are best when consumed immediately after opening.


